Room 2

Time

5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
5:55pm
6:05pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:40pm
6:55pm
7:05pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm

Demonstration/Ill Talks

Name

Josie Parker
Madison Traffas
Paisley Dunn

Kenley Frownfelter

Hayden Drew
Macy Pacheco
Kyla Sparkman
Harper Traffas
Joel Carrillo
Hayden Drew
Chase Lewis
Grace Lewis
Ziva Herron
Garrett Howe
Tyson Apelu
Tenlee Higgins
Knox Higgins
Kylee Higgins

Event
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Deomonstration
Pickle Talk
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration

Division Club

Jr DIY

Jr DIY

Jr RAA

Jr DIY

Jr Barbed Wire
Inter WUG

Inter WUG

Inter WUG

Inter WUG

Jr Barbed Wire
Inter DIY

Inter DIY

Sr WUG

Sr WUG

Sr. Barbed Wire
Sr DIY

Jr DIY

Jr DIY

Placing
Red
scratch
Blue
Blue
Blue
scratch
Top Blue
scratch
scratch
Blue
Top Blue
Top Blue
Top Blue
Blue
Red

Top Blue
Red

Top Blue



