

Room 2 Demonstration/III Talks

Time	Name	Event	Division	Club	Placing
5:00pm	Josie Parker	Demonstration	Jr	DIY	Red
5:15pm	Madison Traffas	Demonstration	Jr	DIY	scratch
5:30pm	Paisley Dunn	Demonstration	Jr	RAA	Blue
5:45pm	Kenley Frownfelter	Demonstration	Jr	DIY	Blue
5:55pm	Hayden Drew	Demonstration	Jr	Barbed Wire	Blue
6:05pm	Macy Pacheco	Demonstration	Inter	WUG	scratch
6:15pm	Kyla Sparkman	Demonstration	Inter	WUG	Top Blue
6:30pm	Harper Traffas	Demonstration	Inter	WUG	scratch
6:40pm	Joel Carrillo	Deomonstration	Inter	WUG	scratch
6:55pm	Hayden Drew	Pickle Talk	Jr	Barbed Wire	Blue
7:05pm	Chase Lewis	Demonstration	Inter	DIY	Top Blue
7:15pm	Grace Lewis	Demonstration	Inter	DIY	Top Blue
7:30pm	Ziva Herron	Demonstration	Sr	WUG	Top Blue
7:45pm	Garrett Howe	Demonstration	Sr	WUG	Blue
8:00pm	Tyson Apelu	Demonstration	Sr.	Barbed Wire	Red
8:15pm	Tenlee Higgins	Demonstration	Sr	DIY	Top Blue
8:30pm	Knox Higgins	Demonstration	Jr	DIY	Red
8:45pm	Kylee Higgins	Demonstration	Jr	DIY	Top Blue